TORCHON COUTURE coton viscose 50x80cm

Fiche technique

EAN Code
Code intrastat
MatA®riau fibre
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut
Box barcode
Food Approved
Poids / mA?

5412976060165
63071030

70% cotton 25% viscose 5% pes
50

80 mm

50 mm

0,092 kg

510 mm

410 mm

240 mm

4,600 kg

5,500 kg
5412976860161
No

280



